Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
CO[/ €g € Senior Executive: | Shitij Kapur
M Position: | Vice-Chancellor & President
Period: | 1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)
03/08/2023 Hospitality London £33.37
08/08/2023 Hospitality London £24.58
10/08/2023 Hospitality London £98.44
06/09/2023 Travel London £11.20
06/09/2023 Travel Manchester £316.74
07/09/2023 Travel London £26.30
13/09/2023 Travel London £17.80
13/09/2023 Travel London £20.80
18/09/2023 Travel London £2.00
20/09/2023 Travel London £14.00
22/09/2023 Hospitality London £66.31
26/09/2023 Hospitality London £32.49
27/09/2023 Travel London £8.93
28/09/2023 Hospitality London £38.03
29/09/2023 Travel Manchester £104.90
05/10/2023 Travel London £12.60
06/10/2023 Travel London £1.00
09/10/2023 Hospitality London £38.30
12/10/2023 Travel London £9.16
12/10/2023 Travel London £12.00
14/10/2023 Travel London £42.30
14/10/2023 Travel Sydney, Australia £8.49
14/10/2023 Travel Sydney, Australia £1,625.22
15/10/2023 Travel Sydney, Australia £19.24
16/10/2023 Travel Sydney, Australia £44.82
16/10/2023 Subsistence Sydney, Australia £360.64
16/10/2023 Travel Sydney, Australia £13.40
17/10/2023 Subsistence Sydney, Australia £33.07
18/10/2023 Travel London £54.40
23/10/2023 Hospitality London £64.41
24/10/2023 Hospitality London £21.99
26/10/2023 Hospitality London £41.09
10/11/2023 Hospitality London £23.54
23/11/2023 Travel London £12.80
24/11/2023 Hospitality London £31.98
28/11/2023 Travel London £15.20
28/11/2023 Travel London £17.00
30/11/2023 Travel London £13.00
30/11/2023 Hospitality London £90.23
07/12/2023 Hospitality London £22.43
1/12/2023 Hospitality London £25.82
12/12/2023 Travel London £10.40
12/12/2023 Travel London £10.80
12/12/2023 Travel London £14.60
13/12/2023 Travel Portsmouth £49.20
14/12/2023 Travel London £13.40
14/12/2023 Hospitality London £265.02
15/12/2023 Hospitality London £27.03

15/12/2023 Hospitality London £36.43



18/12/2023
19/12/2023
12/01/2024
17/01/2024
23/01/2024
23/01/2024
24/01/2024
24/01/2024

Hospitality
Hospitality
Hospitality
Trave
Trave
Trave
Hospitality
Hospitality

London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

£34.21
£43.47
£39.33
£12.00
£9.20

£14.00
£21.28
£21.56



Expenses Publication Schedule

IN[EN]
CO/ / € g [ Senior Executive: | Rachel Mills
M Position: | SVP (Academic)
Period: | 1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)

15/08/2023 Travel London £14.00
19/09/2023 Travel London £1.22
28/09/2023 Subsistence  London £35.36
23/10/2023 Travel London £15.50
26/10/2023 Hospitality London £40.77
08/11/2023 Travel London £12.00
08/11/2023 Subsistence London £350.10
23/11/2023 Travel London £130.66
23/11/2023 Travel Melbourne, Australia £4,455.14
24/11/2023 Subsistence  Melbourne, Australia £412.47
09/12/2023 Travel Southampton £106.92
10/01/2024 Hospitality London £248.47

16/01/2024 Travel Birmingham £104.00



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING'S
00/ / (4 g 4 Senior Executive: | Richard Trembath
M Position: [ SVP (Health & Life Sciences)
Period: | 1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)

18/08/2023 Travel Dresden, Germany £199.07
12/09/2023 Travel London £14.25
20/09/2023 Travel London £17.40
24/09/2023 Travel London £132.50
24/09/2023 Travel Shenzen, China £6,521.48
26/09/2023 Subsistence Shenzen, China £146.25
28/09/2023 Travel London £20.20
12/10/2023 Travel London £9.60
271/10/2023 Travel Washington DC, USA £1.76
3171072023 Travel Washington DC, USA £182.56
3171072023 Travel Washington DC, USA £121.75
06/11/2023 Travel Boston, USA £130.52
08/11/2023 Travel Boston, USA £139.54
16/11/2023 Travel London £16.20
28/11/2023 Travel Portsmouth £44.59
08/01/2024 Travel London £11.80
11/01/2024 Travel London £9.00
18/01/2024 Travel London £18.80
26/01/2024 Hospitality London £47.15
29/01/2024 Hospitality London £87.50

31/01/2024 Hospitality London £49.50



ING’S
College

LONDON

Date incurred
22/10/2023
22/10/2023
22/10/2023
26/10/2023

Category
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Travel

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: [

Stephen Large

Position: [

SVP (Operations)

Period: [

1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Location Amount (£)
London £148.32
Chapel Hill, USA £3,821.06
Chapel Hill, USA £1,142.32

London £163.57



ING'S
College

LONDON

Date incurred

17/08/2023
04/09/2023
05/09/2023
05/09/2023
06/09/2023
06/09/2023
21/09/2023
29/09/2023
09/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
11/10/2023
15/10/2023
18/10/2023
20/10/2023
20/10/2023
22/11/2023
27/11/2023
31/11/2023
01/12/2023
07/12/2023
15/01/2024
15/01/2024
31/01/2024

Category
Hospitality
Travel
Subsistence
Hospitality
Travel
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive:

Position:

Period:

Location
London
Prague, Czech Republic
Prague, Czech Republic
Prague, Czech Republic
Prague, Czech Republic
Prague, Czech Republic
London

Manchester

London

Hyderabad, India
Hyderabad, India
Mumbai, India

Mumbai, India

Mumbai, India
Kolhapur, India
Hyderabad, India
Hyderabad, India
London

London

Paris, France

Paris, France

Liverpoo

London

London

Prague, Czech Republic

Adam Fagan

VP (Education & Student Success)

1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Amount (£)
£1561.30
£196.00
£259.83
£1569.85
£36.63
£12.46
£16.60
£76.00
£300.00
£500.00
£510.00
£15.00
£145.00
£100.28
£69.11
£166.24
£98.87
£90.02
£13.00
£26.53
£153.06
£69.00
£11.60
£16.50
£147.19




ING’S
College

LONDON

Date incurred Category

17/01/2024

Travel

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: [

Malcolm Ace

Position: [

Vice President (Finance)

Period: [

1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Location Amount (£)

Birmingham £118.80



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING’S
CO// €g e Senior Executive: | 'Funmi Olonisakin
M Position: VP (International, Engagement & Service)
Period: 1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred

10/10/2023
16/10/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
09/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
14/11/2023
14/11/2023
17/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
19/11/2023
91/11/2023
92/11/2023
99/11/2023
99/11/2023
99/11/2023
99/11/2023
93/11/2023
99/11/2023
99/12/2023
09/01/2024
93/01/2024
93/01/2024
94/01/2024
95/01/2024
95/01/2024
97/01/2024
97/01/2024
98/01/2024
98/01/2024
98/01/2024
99/01/2024
99/01/2024
14/11/2024
96/11/2024
9401/2024

Category
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Hospitality
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Subsistence
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Hospitality
Travel
Hospitality
Hospitality
Travel
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Hospitality
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Subsistence
Subsistence
Travel
Travel
Subsistence
Hospitality
Travel

Location
London
London
London
Bristol
London
London
London
Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

London

Edinburgh

London

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

London

Bonn, Germany

London

London

London

London
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
London

London

Lagos, Nigeria

Lagos, Nigeria

London

Amount (£)
£37.00
£161.18
£12.00
£253.80
£353.51
£66.42
£197.11
£3,696.46
£108.30
£4.02
£26.12
£52.30
&£11.72
£23.13
£68.25
£59.00
£98.55
£10.00
£10.91
£18.94
£32.00
£266.90
£45.02
£68.12
£155.36
£01.15
£26.20
£37.00
£18.48
£5.22
£40.17
£177.81
£23.77
£18.20
£1.73
£29.70
£25.80
£37.00
£438.82
£62.40
£30.36



Expenses Publication Schedule

ING’S

00// €g 4 Senior Executive: | Bashir Al-Hashimi
M Position: | VP (Research & Innovation)
Period: | 1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred Category Location Amount (£)

08/08/2023 Hospitality London £220.90
21/11/2023 Travel London £8.20
17/12/2023 Travel London £123.20
22/12/2023 Travel London £82.54
17/01/2024 Hospitality London £119.19

24/01/2024 Travel London £19.40



ING’S
College

LONDON

Date incurred Category

Expenses Publication Schedule

Senior Executive: [ Fiona Roberts
Position: [ VP (People & Talent)
Period: | 4 January 2023 - 31 January 2024

Location Amount (£)

Nil Return
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