

Senior Executive:	Shitij Kapur
Position:	Vice-Chancellor & President
Period:	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
03/08/2023	Hospitality	London	£33.37
08/08/2023	Hospitality	London	£24.58
10/08/2023	Hospitality	London	£98.44
06/09/2023	Travel	London	£11.20
06/09/2023	Travel	Manchester	£316.74
07/09/2023	Travel	London	£25.30
13/09/2023	Travel	London	£17.80
13/09/2023	Travel	London	£20.80
18/09/2023	Travel	London	£2.00
20/09/2023	Travel	London	£14.00
22/09/2023	Hospitality	London	£66.31
26/09/2023	Hospitality	London	£32.49
27/09/2023	Travel	London	£8.93
28/09/2023	Hospitality	London	£38.03
29/09/2023	Travel	Manchester	£104.90
05/10/2023	Travel	London	£12.60
06/10/2023	Travel	London	£1.00
09/10/2023	Hospitality	London	£38.30
12/10/2023	Travel	London	£9.15
12/10/2023	Travel	London	£12.00
14/10/2023	Travel	London	£42.30
14/10/2023	Travel	Sydney, Australia	£8.49
14/10/2023	Travel	Sydney, Australia	£11,625.22
15/10/2023	Travel	Sydney, Australia	£19.24
16/10/2023	Travel	Sydney, Australia	£44.82
16/10/2023	Subsistence	Sydney, Australia	£360.64
16/10/2023	Travel	Sydney, Australia	£113.40
17/10/2023	Subsistence	Sydney, Australia	£33.17
18/10/2023	Travel	London	£54.40
23/10/2023	Hospitality	London	£64.41
24/10/2023	Hospitality	London	£21.99
26/10/2023	Hospitality	London	£41.09
10/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£23.54
23/11/2023	Travel	London	£12.80
24/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£31.98
28/11/2023	Travel	London	£15.20
28/11/2023	Travel	London	£17.00
30/11/2023	Travel	London	£13.00
30/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£90.23
07/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£22.43
11/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£25.82
12/12/2023	Travel	London	£10.40
12/12/2023	Travel	London	£10.80
12/12/2023	Travel	London	£14.60
13/12/2023	Travel	Portsmouth	£49.20
14/12/2023	Travel	London	£13.40
14/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£265.02
15/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£27.03
15/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£36.43

18/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£34.21
19/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£43.47
12/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£39.33
17/01/2024	Travel	London	£12.00
23/01/2024	Travel	London	£9.20
23/01/2024	Travel	London	£14.00
24/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£21.28
24/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£21.56



Senior Executive:	Rachel Mills
Position:	SVP (Academic)
Period:	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
15/08/2023	Travel	London	£14.00
19/09/2023	Travel	London	£11.22
28/09/2023	Subsistence	London	£35.36
23/10/2023	Travel	London	£15.50
26/10/2023	Hospitality	London	£40.77
08/11/2023	Travel	London	£12.00
08/11/2023	Subsistence	London	£350.10
23/11/2023	Travel	London	£130.66
23/11/2023	Travel	Melbourne, Australia	£4,455.14
24/11/2023	Subsistence	Melbourne, Australia	£412.47
09/12/2023	Travel	Southampton	£106.92
10/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£248.47
16/01/2024	Travel	Birmingham	£104.00



Senior Executive:	Richard Trembath
Position:	SVP (Health & Life Sciences)
1 osition.	
Period:	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
18/08/2023	Travel	Dresden, Germany	£199.07
12/09/2023	Travel	London	£14.25
20/09/2023	Travel	London	£17.40
24/09/2023	Travel	London	£132.50
24/09/2023	Travel	Shenzen, China	£6,521.48
25/09/2023	Subsistence	Shenzen, China	£146.25
28/09/2023	Travel	London	£20.20
12/10/2023	Travel	London	£9.60
27/10/2023	Travel	Washington DC, USA	£7.76
31/10/2023	Travel	Washington DC, USA	£182.56
31/10/2023	Travel	Washington DC, USA	£127.75
06/11/2023	Travel	Boston, USA	£130.52
08/11/2023	Travel	Boston, USA	£139.54
16/11/2023	Travel	London	£16.20
28/11/2023	Travel	Portsmouth	£44.59
08/01/2024	Travel	London	£11.80
11/01/2024	Travel	London	£9.00
18/01/2024	Travel	London	£18.80
26/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£47.15
29/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£87.50
31/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£49.50



Senior Executive:	Stephen Large
Position:	SVP (Operations)
Period	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Data in summed	Cata su ma	Landing	A
Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
22/10/2023	Travel	London	£148.32
22/10/2023	Travel	Chapel Hill, USA	£3,821.06
22/10/2023	Subsistence	Chapel Hill, USA	£1,142.32
26/10/2023	Travel	London	£163.57



Senior Executive:	Adam Fagan	
Position:	VP (Education & Student Success)	
Period:	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024	

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
17/08/2023	Hospitality	London	£151.30
04/09/2023	Travel	Prague, Czech Republic	£196.00
05/09/2023	Subsistence	Prague, Czech Republic	£259.83
05/09/2023	Hospitality	Prague, Czech Republic	£159.85
06/09/2023	Travel	Prague, Czech Republic	£36.63
06/09/2023	Subsistence	Prague, Czech Republic	£12.46
21/09/2023	Travel	London	£16.60
29/09/2023	Travel	Manchester	£76.00
09/10/2023	Hospitality	London	£300.00
11/10/2023	Travel	Hyderabad, India	£500.00
11/10/2023	Travel	Hyderabad, India	£510.00
11/10/2023	Travel	Mumbai, India	£15.00
11/10/2023	Travel	Mumbai, India	£145.00
15/10/2023	Subsistence	Mumbai, India	£100.28
18/10/2023	Subsistence	Kolhapur, India	£69.11
20/10/2023	Subsistence	Hyderabad, India	£166.24
20/10/2023	Hospitality	Hyderabad, India	£98.87
22/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£90.02
27/11/2023	Travel	London	£13.00
31/11/2023	Subsistence	Paris, France	£26.53
01/12/2023	Subsistence	Paris, France	£153.06
07/12/2023	Travel	Liverpool	£69.00
15/01/2024	Travel	London	£11.60
15/01/2024	Travel	London	£16.50
31/01/2024	Travel	Prague, Czech Republic	£147.19



Senior Executive:	Malcolm Ace
Position:	Vice President (Finance)
Period:	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
17/01/2024	Travel	Birmingham	£118.80



Senior Executive:	'Funmi Olonisakin	
Position:	VP (International, Engagement & Service)	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Period:	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024	

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
10/10/2023	Travel	London	£37.00
16/10/2023	Hospitality	London	£161.18
30/10/2023	Travel	London	£12.00
30/10/2023	Travel	Bristol	£253.80
09/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£353.51
13/11/2023	Travel	London	£56.42
13/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£197.11
13/11/2023	Travel	Lagos, Nigeria	£3,696.46
13/11/2023	Hospitality	Lagos, Nigeria	£108.30
14/11/2023	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£4.02
14/11/2023	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£26.12
17/11/2023	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£52.30
18/11/2023	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£17.72
18/11/2023	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£23.13
18/11/2023	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£58.25
19/11/2023	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£59.00
21/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£98.55
22/11/2023	Travel	Edinburgh	£10.00
22/11/2023	Travel	London	£10.91
22/11/2023	Travel	Edinburgh	£18.94
22/11/2023	Travel	Edinburgh	£32.00
22/11/2023	Travel	Edinburgh	£266.90
23/11/2023	Hospitality	London	£45.02
29/11/2023	Travel	Bonn, Germany	£58.12
22/12/2023	Hospitality	London	£155.36
09/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£71.15
23/01/2024	Travel	London	£26.20
23/01/2024	Travel	London	£37.00
24/01/2024	Travel	Johannesburg, South Africa	£718.48
25/01/2024	Subsistence	Johannesburg, South Africa	£5.22
25/01/2024	Hospitality	Johannesburg, South Africa	£40.17
27/01/2024	Subsistence	Johannesburg, South Africa	£77.81
27/01/2024	Subsistence	Johannesburg, South Africa	£23.77
28/01/2024	Travel	Johannesburg, South Africa	£18.20
28/01/2024	Subsistence	Johannesburg, South Africa	£1.73
28/01/2024	Subsistence	Johannesburg, South Africa	£29.70
29/01/2024	Travel	London	£25.80
29/01/2024	Travel	London	£37.00
14/11/2024	Subsistence	Lagos, Nigeria	£438.82
26/11/2024	Hospitality	Lagos, Nigeria	£62.40
2401/2024	Travel	London	£30.36



Senior Executive:	Bashir Al-Hashimi	
Position:	VP (Research & Innovation)	
Period:	1 August 2023 - 31 January 2024	

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)
08/08/2023	Hospitality	London	£220.90
21/11/2023	Travel	London	£8.20
17/12/2023	Travel	London	£123.20
22/12/2023	Travel	London	£82.54
17/01/2024	Hospitality	London	£119.19
24/01/2024	Travel	London	£19.40



Senior Executive:	Fiona Roberts		
Position:	VP (People & Talent)		
Period:	4 Ianuary 2023 - 31 Ianuary 2024		

Date incurred	Category	Location	Amount (£)

Nil Return